Tel.: +45 86 44 78 77  ·  Mail: sales@comadan.com
C-mac®
5 6
7
4
3
-
Input

+
Connections:
Ordering guide:
RM15.2-1-x-yyy-z  or RM15.3-1-x-yyy-z
x-yyy = supply voltage: z = metering range
0-024: 24 VDC  1 = 0-20 mA
4-012: 12-50 VDC 2 = 4-20 mA
4-048: 48-250 VDC 3 = 0-10 V
1-024: 24 VAC
1-115: 115 VAC
1-230: 230 VAC
Ordering example: RM15.3-1-1-230-2
Digital limit switch for current or voltage signals
Setpoint adjustment by built-in digital switches:
RM15.2: 2-digit, resolution 1%
RM15.3: 3-digit, resolution 0.5%
Selectable activation or release of relay
1-pole relay output
DC supply or AC supplies up to 230 VAC
Made in accordance with the and EMC regulations